
Cat Cadete Femenino

DORSAL PUESTO NOME APELIDO EQUIPO
57 1 LUCIA SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ ASOCIACIÓN DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA             

386 2 SARA LOUGZILI CPI SAN VICENTE
389 3 PAULA PAREDES LÓPEZ CPI SAN VICENTE
55 4 ANA OCA VAZQUEZ ASOCIACIÓN DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA             

414 5 VIOLETA PEREZ BARBAZÁN ESCOLAS DEPORTIVAS ATLETISMO NEGREIRA
416 6 ALBA PEREZ NIETO ESCOLAS DEPORTIVAS ATLETISMO NEGREIRA
54 7 CLARA LADO RíO ASOCIACIÓN DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA             

412 8 NEREA OUJO PÉREZ Escola Atletismo 3&Run Pedro Nimo 
53 9 IRENE INSUA BUITURON ASOCIACIÓN DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA             

252 10 INÉS BOUZAS OZORES COLEXIO BAYÓN 
228 11 SARA VARELA CAAMAÑO CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA
485 12 Mónica Caamaño Lago IES POETA AÑON
489 13 Noemi Rodríguez Lado IES POETA AÑON
385 14 ZAIRA BLANCO RIAL CPI SAN VICENTE
253 15 MIRIAM PÉREZ PÉREZ COLEXIO BAYÓN 
374 16 MARÍA CASTRO SUÁREZ CPI DE BEMBIBRE   
387 17 CARLA MONTEIRO SUÁREZ CPI SAN VICENTE
488 18 Iria Piñeiro Martínez IES POETA AÑON
313 19 ABERU RÍOS FIDALGO COLEXIO MANUELA RIAL MOUZO       
441 20 ALICIA MEDINA CARRIL I.E.S de AMES                          
418 21 INÉS TUÑEZ FERRÍN ESCOLAS DEPORTIVAS ATLETISMO NEGREIRA
52 22 PAULA EZARA TRILLO ASOCIACIÓN DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA             

440 23 LUCÍA LÓPEZ-SUEVOS DOVAL I.E.S de AMES                          
375 24 AINOHA VILAS BLANCO CPI DE BEMBIBRE   
438 25 ALDARA GARCÍA PULLEIRO I.E.S de AMES                          
437 26 LAURA CASTRO MONTERO I.E.S de AMES                          
502 27 ANTÍA AGRAFOJO VEZ IES PRAIA BARRAÑA
501 28 ÁNGELA ACHA HERMO IES PRAIA BARRAÑA
251 29 CARMEN BELLO GARCÍA COLEXIO BAYÓN 
490 30 Nuria Villar García IES POETA AÑON
487 31 Carmen Nieto Molinos IES POETA AÑON
439 32 BELÉN GOSENDE GONZÁLEZ I.E.S de AMES                          
503 33 ZOE TARRÍO REINO IES PRAIA BARRAÑA
486 34 Lara Caamaño Rodríguez IES POETA AÑON
468 35 LAURA PAREDES TAJES IES PLURILINGUE PEDRA DA AGUIA 
469 36 AINHOA REGO PASANTES IES PLURILINGUE PEDRA DA AGUIA 
471 37 PAULA ROMAR LEMA IES PLURILINGUE PEDRA DA AGUIA 
390 38 LAURA PAZOS BARREIRO CPI SAN VICENTE
472 39 NEREA SANTOS CASTRO IES PLURILINGUE PEDRA DA AGUIA 
470 40 ANDREA ROMAR LEMA IES PLURILINGUE PEDRA DA AGUIA 
56 41 ANDREA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ASOCIACIÓN DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA             
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CAT
E X

PUESTO EQUIPOS APELIDO PUNTOS

1 ASOCIACIÓN DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA             12
LUCIA SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 1
ANA OCA VAZQUEZ 4
CLARA LADO RíO 7

2 CPI SAN VICENTE 19
SARA LOUGZILI 2
PAULA PAREDES LÓPEZ 3
ZAIRA BLANCO RIAL 14

3 ESCOLAS DEPORTIVAS ATLETISMO NEGREIRA 32
VIOLETA PEREZ BARBAZÁN 5
ALBA PEREZ NIETO 6
INÉS TUÑEZ FERRÍN 21

4 IES POETA AÑON 43
Mónica Caamaño Lago 12
Noemi Rodríguez Lado 13
Iria Piñeiro Martínez 18

5 COLEXIO BAYÓN 54
INÉS BOUZAS OZORES 10
MIRIAM PÉREZ PÉREZ 15
CARMEN BELLO GARCÍA 29

6 I.E.S de AMES                          68
ALICIA MEDINA CARRIL 20
LUCÍA LÓPEZ-SUEVOS DOVAL 23
ALDARA GARCÍA PULLEIRO 25

7 IES PRAIA BARRAÑA 88
ANTÍA AGRAFOJO VEZ 27
ÁNGELA ACHA HERMO 28
ZOE TARRÍO REINO 33

8 IES PLURILINGUE PEDRA DA AGUIA 108
LAURA PAREDES TAJES 35
AINHOA REGO PASANTES 36
PAULA ROMAR LEMA 37
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